
 380-29-8-2/#7

 Invitation to Bid On 
 The Rutschman Farm

 OVER 113 ACRES
 Located at the

 Silverton Rd \ Howell Prairie Rd Intersection, 
 Silverton, Oregon

 CONTACT 503-480-1927 CONTACT 503-480-1927

 FOR SALE FOR SALE
 OVER 113 ACRES

 SEALED BID PROCESS
 MINIMUM BID: $1,930,000

 BID DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 15, 2015
 CONTACT: 503-480-1927

 OVER 113 ACRES OVER 113 ACRES
 SEALED BID PROCESS

 MINIMUM BID: $1,930,000
 BID DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 15, 2015

 CONTACT: 503-480-1927

 The Rutschman Farm consists of one tax lot 

 just over 113 irrigated acres, located west of 

 Silverton, Oregon at the Silverton Rd/Howell 

 Prairie Rd intersection. This parcel is zoned 

 EFU with one established homesite.

 SILVERTON ROAD NE

 H
O

W
E
LL

 P
R

A
IR

IE
 R

O
A

D
 N

E

 Central Howell 
 Elementary School

 N

 SH
A

N
N

O
N

 Lot 500
 113.71 Acres

 Farm Lease Expires 10/15/2015

 1972 home/multiple outbuildings

 Saturday, July 25, 2015 • Sale Time: 9:00 AM
 Inspection: Friday, July 24, 2015 • 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

 LOCATION: 2618 N. BECK RD., POST FALLS, ID.

 REINLAND
 EQUIPMENT AUCTION

 QUALITY DOESN ’  T COST  •  IT PAYS!

 (208) 457-9611 • (509) 435-2368

 P.O. Box 2545 • Post Falls, ID 83877 •  WA Lic. #s 1991 & 2790

 www.reinlandauctions.net • Email reinlandauctions@1791.com

 ABSOLUTELY NO CHILDREN UNDER 16 YEARS OF AGE . 
 Driver’s License Required.  NO PETS PLEASE . Thank you.

 Our next sale will be September 12, 2015.
 To make brochure, we must have items by August 28, 2015 .

 TERMS  OF  SALE
 • $500 deposit for a bid card - refundable. Call office for more 

 detail.

 • Visa/MC Credit/Debit Cards, Cash, Cashier’s Check. 
 NO Checks Unless Accompanied with Letter of 
 Guarantee from Bank.

 • There will be a $40 fee on all return checks.
 • Dealer Document Fee = $40, Idaho Resident Licensing = $14
 • There is a 5% buyer’s premium on all items sold. A discount 

 of 5% will be applied to cash, debit card or check 
 (accompanied by letter of guarantee from bank).

 • ALL purchases must be paid by the Wednesday following 
 the sale or a 10% late fee will be charged.

 •  ALL ITEMS OFFERED WILL BE SOLD “AS IS, WHERE IS,” 
 WITH ALL FAULTS.

 AUCTION   SCHEDULE
 Two Auctions Throughout the Day

 9:00 a.m.  Bicycles, Estate and 
 Seizure Items

 9:00 a.m.  Shop Items

 Miscellaneous Items   will sell after 
 bicycles, estate and seizure 
 items or shop items 
 (whichever ends first)

 1:00 p.m.  Motor Homes, ATV’s, 
 Vehicles,  Trucks, 
 Equipment, Farm Items, 
 and Trailers.

 2
9
-2

/#
4

 CITY OF SPOKANE - SPOKANE COUNTY - 
 DISTRICT 81 :  Approximately 60 Bicycles, Tools, 
 Jewelry, Knives, Computers, Remote Control 
 Plane Body, Cream Cans, Hardwood Gym 
 Floor (8x10), X- B ox, Cameras, Sunglasses,  And 
 Many More Items.
 SHOP ITEMS : 2 - Shop Fox 3hp. Dust Collectors; 
 Linde Mig Master Welder; Air Compressors; 
 Shop Vacs; Powermatic Mod. 60 Jointer; 
 Powermatic Mod. 180 Planer; Bandsaw; Table 
 Saws; Green Lee Hyd. Knock Out Pumps; A. C . 
 Recovery & Charge Units; Torch Set; 
 Millermatic 175 Welder; Tool Boxes; 24” 
 Brake; Accu- T urn Brake Lathe; Snap- O n Tool 
 Box; Radial Arm Saw; 6  55 Gallon Drums 
 Cutting Coolant; Power Tools; Hand Tools; Air 
 Tools; Hose Reels; Vacuum Pumps; Gloves; 
 Safety Glasses; Spectra Laser; Miter Saws;  And 
 Many More Items Too Numerous To List.
 TRAVEL TRAILER - BOATS - SNOWMOBILES -GOLF 
 CART - MOTORCYCLES : 2002 King  of the  Road 
 29’ 5th Wheel Travel Trailer, 2 Slides, A. C ., 
 Awning; 1980 S DA  30 Ft. Boat W/3-axle 
 Trailer, 2 Mercury 275 Motors; 1987 Sun 
 Runner 19 Ft. Boat  w /trailer; 1963 Reinell 14 
 Ft. Boat  w /trailer; 1995 Ski- D oo Skandic 
 Snowmobile; 1995 Ski- D oo Tundra  II
 Snowmobile; 1995 Yacht 2-place Snowmobile 
 Trailer; 2007 Snowmobile Trailer; E Z-G o 
 Electric Golf Cart; 2006 Harley Davidson Fat 
 Boy, 9,000 Miles, Loaded, Very Clean; 2-
 C oncord Mopeds.
 VEHICLES : 2008 Ford F250  w / S ervice Box, 4x4, 
 Wrecked; 2007 Acura  TSX;  2006 Chevy 
 Malibu; 2005 Honda Accord; 2004 Mazda 6; 
 2004 Ford F150 P. U ., Ladder Rack 2003 Dodge 
 Intrepid; 2003 Chevy Impala; 2002 Isuzu 
 Trooper, 4x4; 2001 Pontiac Sunfire; 2001 G MC
 Yukon Denali, 4x4 2001 Dodge Grand 
 Caravan; 2001 Dodge 2500  w / F latbed; 2001 
 Ford F150 P. U ., Extra Cab, 4x4; 2001 Chevy S10 
 P. U ., Extra Cab; 2001 Chevy 2500 P. U ., Work 
 Canopy; 2001 Ford F250  w / F latbed; 2001 Ford 
 Explorer Sport Trac, 4x4; 2001 Chevy 1500 
 P. U ., Extra Cab; 2000 Pontiac Grand A M ; 2000 
 Mitsubishi Eclipse; 2000 Subaru Forester, Bad 
 Trans., Blown Head Gasket; 1999 Infiniti Q45; 
 1999 Ford F250 P. U ., Workman Canopy; 1999 
 Dodge Dakota P. U ., Extra Cab, 4x4; 4-1999 
 Jeep Cherokee, 4x4; 1998 Chrysler Van; 1998 
 Ford F150 P. U  ., Extra Cab, 4x4; 1997 Audi A4; 
 1995 Chevy Astro Van, A WD ; 1994 Chevy 
 Sport Van;1994 Dodge 1500 P. U ., 4x4; 1993 
 Chevy Caprice; 1993 Chevy Z28 Camero; 1992 
 Chevy 3500  w / S ervice Box, 4x4; 1990 Chevy 
 Suburban, 4x4; 1955 Ford 4 Door Custom Car; 
 And More Vehicles By Sale Date.
 BUCKET TRUCKS-LINE TRUCKS:  2004 Ford F550 
 W/ H i- R anger 29 Ft. Bucket, Onan Generator, 
 Service Box, 4x4, V10 Motor; 2003 Ford F550 
 w / V ersalift 29 Ft. Bucket, Onan Generator, 
 Service Box, 4x4, V10 Motor; 1985 Int. S1900 
 w / T elelect Commander 4500 Line Unit, Auger, 
 Service Box, Out- R iggers, Diesel Motor, 10 
 Spd. Trans.; 1984 Ford F700  w / T elelect 
 Commander 160 Line Unit, Auger, Service 
 Box, Out- R iggers, Diesel Motor, 10 Spd. Trans., 
 Wrecked .
 DUMP TRUCKS-TRUCKS-FIRE TRUCKS-GARBAGE 
 TRUCKS:  1977 Kenworth Dump Truck, 400 
 Cummins, 13 Spd. Trans., 11.24-5 Tires, Very 
 Clean; 1987 Ford F700  w /5-6.yard Dump Box, 
 Diesel Motor, Auto Trans., 38,000 Miles; 1991 
 Int 4900 W/18 Ft. Bed, New Hoist, Heavy 
 Frame, D T  466 Motor, Rebuilt 10 Spd. Tran., 
 Clean; 1986 Int. 9670 Cabover Truck, Cummins 
 Motor, 10 Spd. Trans., Was Used For Hauling 
 Culvert; 1963 American La F rance Fire Truck; 

 2004 C CC   w / L each 25 Yard Box, Rear Load, 
 Leach S/ N  30458, Cat Motor, Auto Trans.: 2-2004 
 Peterbilt  w / W ayne Curbtender 31 Yard Box, Cat 
 C-10 Motor, Auto Trans.
 TRAILERS : 2008 Interstate Load- R unner 14 Ft. 
 Enclosed Trailer, Fold-down Rear Door, Side 
 Door; 2008 C&B 10 Ft. Dump Trailer, 10,000 
 G VW ; 2007 Big Tow Bobcat Trailer, Ramps, Hyd. 
 Brakes; Pole Trailers; Reel Trailer; 1968 Heil 
 5,800 Gallon S. S.  Tank Trailer, Leaks; 15 Ft. Low 
 Profile Enclosed Trailer; Utility Trailers.  
 FARM EQUIPMENT:  David Brown 990 Wheel 
 Tractor, Schwartz Loader, 3 Pt., P TO , Diesel; 2-
 H esston P T -10 Swather  w / C ond.; J. D . 338 Baler; 
 Fertilizer Spreaders; Harrow; J. D.  Drill On Steel 
 Wheels, Gross Box; Int. Rake On Rubber; 
 Antique Plows; Disc; Tanks; 3 Pt. 3 Bottom Plow; 
 Stock Panels; Land Aide 3 Pt. Blade; Truck Hoist; 
 Antique Sickle Mower; Antique Chopper On 
 Steel Wheels;  And Many More. 
 EQUIPMENT :  Bobcat T190 Turbo Skidsteer, 
 Tracks, S/ N  527715928; Bobcat Forks; Toyota 
 6,000 Lb. Forklift, Propane, Pneumatic Tires; 
 Barreto Trencher; Toro Z Master Commercial 
 Mower; New- H arbor 10 Ft. Service Box; Stahl 10 
 Ft. Service Box; Stahl 8 Ft. Service Box; Trench 
 Box; Wire Reels/ A  Frames  w / b rakes; 16 Ft. Van 
 Box; 14 Ft.  Van Box; 20 Ft. Container, Open Top; 
 Highway D OT  Trailer Mounted Sign, Diesel Lift-
 Gate; 420 Thumb Forklift Forks;  And More.
 MISCELLANEOUS:  Little Beaver Hyd. Auger; Line 
 Tamer Unit; Lawn Sweepers; Generators; Large 
 Hyd. Bender; Muller Pallet Wrapper; Engine 
 Hoist; Worksman Team Trike  w /power Front 
 Wheel; Atlas T TC- 303-3 Truck Tire Machine;  
 Atlas T C -755 Rim Clamp Machine; Mac Rim 
 Clamp Tire Machine; Mac Vehicle Lift; 4 Post Car 
 Hoist; Cement Mixer; 2 - Atlas Spin Balancer; 
 Rototillers; Chain Hoist;  Greenlee P VC  Heater; 
 Air Compressors; M Q  Plate Compactor; Antique 
 Buggy; Riding Mowers; Drill Press; 12-1/2 Ton 
 Log Splitter; 6 - Sure Flame Gas Heaters; 
 Ladders; Vinyl Windows; Lumber; U nits o f 
 Cedar; Duct Pipe; Cyclone Fence; Fiber Board; 
 Metal Roofing; Pallet Cages (Some W/ T anks); 
 Wheels & Tires; Truck Tires; Steel; Irrigation 
 Fittings; Alum. Bang Boards; Shelving; Large 
 Well Casing; Wash Sinks; Dock Plate; Antique 
 Motors; A TV  Blades; Auto Parts; Sprayers; Wood 
 Shop Work Tables W/ V ises; Lockers; Several 
 Pallets Of Computers; Several Kilns; Shop Table 
 W/ I ron Worker Plate; Score Boards; Walk-in 
 Coolers; Butcher Block; A TV  Storage Bags; 
 Freezer Shelving; Restaurant Equipment; Rolling 
 Ladders; Atlas Copco G A 18 Compressor; Ovens; 
 Transformers; Floor Scrubbers; School Furniture; 
 Wood Stove; Trans. Jack; Press; Battery Load 
 Tester; Charger; Pallet Jack; Ladder Racks. 30 Ft. 
 X 40 Ft. X 15 Ft. Peak Ceiling Double Door 
 Storage Building; 10 Ft. X 20 Ft. Commercial 
 Instant Pop Up Tent  w / E nclosed Side Panels; 16 
 Ft. X 22 Ft. Marquee Event Tent; 10 Ft. 20-
 Drawer Heavy Duty Work Bench  w ith Hanging 
 Wall; 86” Hydraulic Skid Steer Loader Dozer 
 Blade/ S now Pusher; 20 Ft. Heavy Duty Bi- P arting 
 Wrought Iron Driveway Gate; Heavy Duty Tire 
 Changer; Heavy Duty Wheel Balancer; Qty  o f (6) 
 Heavy Duty Warehouse Steel Shelving Racks; 20 
 Ft. X 40 Ft. Full Closed Party Tent; Battery Load 
 Tester; 14” Metal Cut Off Saw; 5500 Lbs. Pallet 
 Jack; Rathcet Binder  a nd Chain Pallet; Forklift 
 Man Basket Platform; Container Loading Ramp 
 Size: 86” X 48” (W X  L ); 2000 Lb Electric Winch; 
 84” Heavy Duty Grading Scraper; Skid Steer 
 Hydraulic Backhoe.   T here will be approximately 
 600 lots of miscellaneous items.  W e will start 
 selling misc. approx. 10:30am to 11:30am.

 The Northwest’s
 Best Auctions Are In The

 Capital Press
 and online!

 www.CapitalPress.com/auctioncalendar

 after 5:00 PM every Friday.
 May vary depending on holidays.

 210-1-52-5/#13

 Shiny 
 Red 
 Ride

 Low miles,   
 a little 

 rough on 
 the outside 

 but runs 
 great.

 1-800-882-6789 
 www.capitalpress.com

 F i nd  great  r ides  i n  c lass  1600 F ind  great  r ides  i n  c lass  1600

 29-2/#4X

 210-28-2-2/#4

 Be

 BOLD
 Give your classified 
 line ads extra 
 punch when you 
 BOLD  pertinent 
 copy like the 
 header, outstand -
 ing items and the 
 phone number.

 For just $2 more 
 per week per ad, 
 BOLD -ing specific 
 copy insures the 
 reader notices the 
 most important 
 part of your ad.

 DEADLINES :
 Classified 

 Display Ads,
 Weds. @ 10AM

 Classified Line Ads
 Weds. @ Noon

 1-800-882-6789
 Fax 503-370-4383
 www.capitalpress.com

 PLACE LINE CLASSIFIED ADS 
 TOLL-FREE  FROM ANYWHERE! 

 1-800-882-6789
Capital Press
 1-800-882-6789

 www.capitalpress.com BOLD
 equals
 SOLD!
 Next time you 
 place a classified 
 line ad in Capital 
 Press, ask about 
 BOLD -ing!

 Make sure readers 
 notice your infor -
 mation by  BOLD -
 ing the header, 
 specific items, and 
 the phone number.

 For just $2 more 
 per ad per week, 
 this feature can 
 pay for itself in 
 responses.

 DEADLINES :
 Classified 

 Display Ads,
 Weds. @ 10AM

 Classified Line Ads
 Weds. @ Noon

 1-800-882-6789
 Fax 503-370-4383
 www.capital

 press.com

 $ 49 49 $ 49 49

 Register with 
 your

 subscriber 
 number

 for full 
 access .

 59417           CP1
 Bob Smith
 1047 Loyola Ave NE
 Salem, OR 97303-4287

 Newspaper
 __________________

 Capital Press Ag 

 Weekly  is written and 

 edited for the 

 Northwest region.

 Website
 __________________

 www.capitalpress.com

 is updated 5 days a 

 week with news, 

 podcasts, video and 

 ads.

 ePaper
 __________________

 An exact copy of 

 Capital Press  in 

 pixels instead of print. 

 Navigation uses all 

 iOS gestures, stories 

 don ’ t jump to other 

 pages, easy to share 

 articles via social 

 media or email.

 iPaper
 __________________

 Free Apps  for 

 viewing our epaper on 

 your iPad, iPhone, 

 iPod Touch and 

 Android. *

 e-mail
 __________________

 The  Daily Ag Update

 with the latest top ag 

 stories is e-mailed to 

 you 5 days a week!

 1-800-882-6789
 www.capitalpress.com

 *  Go to 

 www. capitalpress.com , 

 scroll down to 

 Capital Press 

 E-Edition, 

 click to “Create a 

 new account.”

 (first set of numbers 

 on the first line of 

 your mailing label. 

 See below.) . 

 Then go to the 

 Apple App Store 

 and download 

 your free 

 Capital Press app.

 Full access to 

 Capital 
 Press 

 for one year!

 BUYS BUYS
 IT IT

 ALL! ALL!  29
-1

/#
18

210 Auction Sales 210 Auction Sales 210 Auction Sales 210 Auction Sales

24 CAPITAL PRESS 1-800-882-6789 www.capitalpress.com July 17, 2015


